HB0232H2001.02 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3	Page 1-line 14	Delete "one hundred twenty (120)" and insert "eighty (80)".
4 5 6	Page 2-line 4	Delete "fifty-six (56)" and insert "thirty-eight (38)".
7 8	Page 2-line 14	Delete "one hundred twenty (120)" and insert "eighty (80)". NORTHRUP